
Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Total Points Placing

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 70 1
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 70 2
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 69
3549 W Esther De jeu Charlie Welsh 69
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 66
2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody 59

Victorian Dressage Young Rider Squad & Development Program
A Squad

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Total Points Placing

697 Keilshoop Honeyhill Allysse Smith 69 1
3709 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 69 2
2932 Regal Tiarnah Isabelle Luxmoore 68
3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 66
2902 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters 62
1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter 62
3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Tori Kaye 60
4256 CPH Floydtina Ellie Westmoreland 58
1281 Cause A Commotion Lauren Dixon 56
4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright 55
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 47
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 44

1733 Merool Top Boots Charley Walsh 42
4085 Pastiche Emerald Borgelt 41

Victorian Dressage Young Rider Squad & Development Program
B Squad

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Championship

1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter Elementary

Brianna Judge Award

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Total Points Placing

3680 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 66 1
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn McGill 66 2
4225 Karabil Park Janz Olivia Mance 66 3

88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge 64
82 RVL Radiant Rianna Percy 62

3448 Tapu Satine Isabella Bruehwiler 59
45 Magic Moment Harriet Magee 59

2780 Karlana Deja Vu Jazi French 57
9825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 56

83 SS San Ambrosia Holly Lewis 54
344 Regal Fame And fortune Samantha Reis 48

2409 Owendale Roundabout Ebony Campbell 47
336 Wyann Touch of Class Sarah Sell 46

3537 Thamesbourne Sunsprite Jayde Kirkham 41
93 Ragamuffin II Demie Atherton 40

1964 Hatero De PB Sasha Tivey 36
676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell 34
406 African Daisy Caitlin Butterworth 34

4088 Marzel Desire Brigitte Theuma 31

Victorian Dressage Young Rider Squad & Development Program
D Squad

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Class Percentage

234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain Preliminary 1.3 73.587

Highborn Baden Trophy

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage
Total 

% Placing

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 203.259 203.259 1
3549 W Esther De jeu Charlie Welsh 202.224 202.224 2
8387 Michar Amy Reilly 201.402 201.402 3
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 201.129 201.129 4
3709 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 198.351 198.351 5
825 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney Evans 197.62 197.62 6

1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter 195.984 195.984 7
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 195.396 195.396 8
825 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney Evans 195.157 195.157 9

1400 Westewind Jamie Mita 194.719 194.719 10
4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 194.246 194.246 11
342 XL Overtime Caitlin Radford 190.38 190.38 12
342 XL Overtime Caitlin Radford 189.321 189.321 13

9020 Queensland Claire Plenty 189.201 189.201 14
1061 Florinzz Morgan Duell 187.903 187.903 15
1389 Scotsonfold Park Rum Tyme Annabelle Creed 187.683 187.683 16
2902 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters 185.801 185.801 17
3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Tori Kaye 185.355 185.355 18
2932 Regal Tiarnah Isabelle Luxmoore 185.308 185.308 19
7555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna Hawkins 181.873 181.873 20
3309 Burrowa Bashar Skye Wright 177.471 177.471 21
3650 Dr Doolay Claudia Lowles 177.465 177.465 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Tour
U25 Grand 

Prix Tour

Deb Hamid & Kevin J Hitchins Award
FEI Pony Tour Junior Tour

Young Rider 

Tour
Small Tour

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Macedon Ranges Dressage Club Encouragement Award

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Class Percentage

119 Mayfield With Lace Clair Arnold Preliminary 1.3 68.471

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

825 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 68.17566.768 0.000 68.050
67.664

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

30044781 2114314

% % % %
%

62.535 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.750 (1)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

66.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

342 XL OVERTIME Caitlin Radford 66.00067.825 0.000 65.475
66.433

TAS %
2

0.000(3)(1) (2)
0

20087678 7002495

% % % %
%

64.250 (1)%T:

71.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (4)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

63.750 (3)%T:

67.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

8387 MICHAR Amy Reilly 66.35065.825 0.000 65.450
65.875

NSW %
3

0.000(2)(3) (3)
0

30046606 2111452

% % % %
%

62.250 (3)%T:

69.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (2)%T:

68.200 (3)%A:

64.500 (2)%T:

66.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye 63.35065.075 0.000 62.375
63.600

VIC %
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

50017187 3104848

% % % %
%

61.750 (5)%T:

68.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.500 (5)%T:

66.200 (4)%A:

58.750 (5)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 63.25063.225 0.000 61.525
62.667

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(5) (5)
0

30501993 3200674

% % % %
%

62.250 (3)%T:

64.200 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (3)%T:

63.000 (5)%A:

62.250 (4)%T:

60.800 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

30041619 3101792

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

20085216 2501041

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 2:34:23 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:Roger Fitzhardinge



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 66.535 35 62.928 35 65.933 35 105 1
2932 Regal Tiarnah Isabelle Luxmoore 59.868 34 62.252 34 63.188 34 102 2
3650 Dr Doolay Claudia Lowles 56.842 33 58.198 33 62.425 33 99 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
#N/A #N/A 0

FEI Junior Tour Championship
FEI Junior Individual   FEI Junior Team Test FEI Junior Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 68.05064.875 0.000 64.875
65.933

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30501343 30501343

% % % %
%

65.750 (1)%T:

64.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (1)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

62.750 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2932 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 65.18860.750 0.000 63.625
63.188

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (3)
0

20088656 3105151

% % % %
%

61.500 (2)%T:

60.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.975 (2)%T:

66.400 (2)%A:

61.250 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3650 DR DOOLAY Claudia Lowles 62.70060.625 0.000 63.950
62.425

VIC %
3

0.000(3)(3) (2)
0

30500740 3104960

% % % %
%

60.250 (3)%T:

61.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (3)%T:

62.400 (3)%A:

61.500 (2)%T:

66.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 11:50:59 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 67.42562.625 0.000 66.100
65.383

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(3) (1)
0

30044079 3106624

% % % %
%

62.250 (2)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.250 (1)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

62.000 (1)%T:

70.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 64.60066.375 0.000 65.000
65.325

VIC %
2

0.000(4)(1) (2)
0

40015982 3106856

% % % %
%

63.750 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (3)%T:

66.200 (4)%A:

62.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 67.17564.250 0.000 62.450
64.625

VIC %
3

0.000(2)(2) (5)
0

30038908 1010658

% % % %
%

61.500 (3)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (2)%T:

69.600 (1)%A:

59.500 (5)%T:

65.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 62.25060.250 0.000 64.375
62.292

VIC %
4

0.000(5)(4) (3)
0

30047208

% % % %
%

57.500 (5)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.500 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

60.750 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annabelle Creed 64.87559.125 0.000 62.600
62.200

VIC %
5

0.000(3)(5) (4)
0

30042218

% % % %
%

58.250 (4)%T:

60.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.750 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

60.000 (4)%T:

65.200 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 59.57554.625 0.000 60.450
58.217

VIC %
6

0.000(6)(6) (6)
0

30047540 3105790

% % % %
%

54.250 (6)%T:

55.000 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.750 (6)%T:

61.400 (6)%A:

58.500 (6)%T:

62.400 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 12:39:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 69.825 35 65.921 35 65.383 35 105 1
3709 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 69.123 34 63.903 34 65.325 34 102 2
1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter 67.719 33 63.640 33 64.625 33 99 3
2902 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters 60.088 30 63.421 32 62.292 32 94 4
1389 Scotsonfold Park Rum Tyme Annabelle Creed 64.737 32 60.746 31 62.200 31 94 5
3309 Burrowa Bashar Skye Wright 62.675 31 56.579 30 58.217 30 91 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Pony Tour Championship
FEI Pony Individual  

FEI Pony Team Test (12-

16yrs)
FEI Pony Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

8387 Michar Amy Reilly 68.202 35 67.325 35 65.875 33 70 1
825 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney Evans 66.140 34 63.816 33 67.664 35 67 2

4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 64.649 32 66.930 34 62.667 31 66 3
342 XL Overtime Caitlin Radford 62.456 30 61.491 32 66.433 34 62 4

3369 Barrabadeen Grandeur Tori Kaye 61.974 29 59.781 31 63.600 32 60 5
568 Ebony Park Abe Alexandra Barry 57.368 27 55.219 30 0.000 57
445 Koora-lyn Sunrise Allysse Smith 66.097 33 33

3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 63.465 31 31
3650 Dr Doolay Claudia Lowles 58.114 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
#N/A #N/A 0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

FEI Intermediate I 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

247 Kamber Pryderi Fern Wright 68.246 35 63.721 35 71.292 35 105 1
9020 Queensland Claire Plenty 63.816 34 60.814 34 64.571 34 102 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
#N/A #N/A 0

FEI U25 Grand Prix Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate II FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 74.70070.375 0.000 68.800
71.292

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30043239 3101777

% % % %
%

68.750 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

71.000 (1)%T:

78.400 (1)%A:

65.000 (1)%T:

72.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty 65.80062.750 0.000 65.000
64.517

NSW %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30046595

% % % %
%

58.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (2)%T:

69.600 (2)%A:

61.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 11:04:49 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3549 W ESTHER DE JEU Charlie Welsh 67.37569.375 0.000 66.500
67.750

VIC %
1

0.000(2)(1) (3)
0

30500539 3200712

% % % %
%

68.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

65.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1400 WESTEWIND Jamie Mita 67.15064.625 0.000 67.250
66.342

VIC %
2

0.000(3)(2) (1)
0

30043439

% % % %
%

63.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (4)%T:

69.800 (2)%A:

63.500 (3)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

825 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans 66.50062.875 0.000 66.625
65.333

NSW %
3

0.000(4)(3) (2)
0

30044781 2114314

% % % %
%

61.750 (4)%T:

64.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

64.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

342 XL OVERTIME Caitlin Radford 68.40062.300 0.000 62.000
64.233

TAS %
4

0.000(1)(5) (5)
0

20087678 7002495

% % % %
%

59.000 (5)%T:

65.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.000 (1)%T:

70.800 (1)%A:

59.000 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 60.46062.875 0.000 64.125
62.487

NSW %
5

0.000(5)(3) (4)
0

22000458 2117642

% % % %
%

62.750 (3)%T:

63.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.320 (5)%T:

65.600 (5)%A:

62.250 (4)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

123456 3105831

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

NSW % 0.000
0

20085216 2501041

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

5967 GO DUTCH III Jemma Heran 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

QLD % 0.000
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 10:25:52 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3549 W Esther De jeu Charlie Welsh 66.228 34 68.246 35 67.750 35 69 1
1400 Westewind Jamie Mita 66.360 35 62.017 31 66.342 34 66 2

825 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney Evans 64.298 33 65.526 33 65.333 33 66 3
342 XL Overtime Caitlin Radford 61.009 32 64.079 32 64.233 32 64 4

7555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna Hawkins 60.702 31 58.684 30 62.487 31 61 5
789 Wildlife 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 0.000 67.324 34 0.000 34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Young Rider Tour Championship FEI Young Rider 

Individual   

FEI Young Rider Team 

Test 

FEI Young Rider 

Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 66.6250.000 0.000 72.500
69.563

VIC %
1

0.000(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.250 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

70.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1315 TARRENDENE FORTE Samantha Coleshill 66.3750.000 0.000 65.050
65.713

SA %
2

0.000(2) (5)
0

50019046 5006849

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.750 (2)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

60.500 (5)%T:

69.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks 64.0000.000 0.000 65.550
64.775

VIC %
3

0.000(4) (3)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (5)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

61.500 (4)%T:

69.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 64.1250.000 0.000 65.375
64.750

VIC %
4

0.000(3) (4)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (3)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

64.750 (3)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 62.6250.000 0.000 65.700
64.163

VIC %
5

0.000(5) (2)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.250 (4)%T:

63.000 (5)%A:

65.000 (2)%T:

66.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1214 NEKARBO WILBUR Cate Tobin 60.2500.000 0.000 63.025
61.638

NZL %
6

0.000(6) (6)
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

58.500 (6)%T:

62.000 (6)%A:

60.250 (6)%T:

65.800 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

697 KEILSHOOP HONEYHILL Allysse Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 1:40:06 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Deb HamidJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1061 Florinzz Morgan Duell 63.102 35 60.476 35 64.325 35 105 1
1953 Hamag W Strona Madison Tristram 57.963 34 57.103 34 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
#N/A #N/A 0

FEI Medium Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate A FEI Intermediate B

FEI Medium Tour 

Freestyle
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Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Tour Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1061 FLORINZZ Morgan Duell 66.35063.000 0.000 63.625
64.325

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30044676 3103539

% % % %
%

60.000 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.500 (1)%T:

71.200 (1)%A:

60.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
0

30045367 8007689

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 11:00:34 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Mary SeefriedJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H: - Judge M:Jane Ventura



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill 71.07272.590 0.000 0.000
71.831

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

% % % %
%

68.929 (1)%T:

76.250 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.143 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 67.41166.965 0.000 0.000
67.188

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(3)
0

% % % %
%

66.429 (3)%T:

67.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.071 (2)%T:

68.750 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1587 TRUE CELEBRE Steph Hann 66.25067.322 0.000 0.000
66.786

SA %
3

0.000(3)(2)
0

51000341 5100165

% % % %
%

67.143 (2)%T:

67.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.000 (4)%T:

67.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4206 BWS CABARET Melissa Galloway 65.53664.822 0.000 0.000
65.179

NZL %
4

0.000(4)(4)
0

% % % %
%

64.643 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.071 (2)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Madison Layfield 64.01862.143 0.000 0.000
63.081

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(5)
0

% % % %
%

61.786 (5)%T:

62.500 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.786 (5)%T:

66.250 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1389 SCOTSONFOLD PARK RUM TYME Annabelle Creed 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

30042218

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1903 WILLIAM PARK TROOPER Chari-lee Hoad 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

SA % 0.000
0

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
0

60004222 3104421

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

15/01/2017 9:08:17 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Adam RiessJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

92681 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 73.1480.000 75.741 0.000 74.445% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Olivia Mance 70.0000.000 69.630 0.000 69.815% 20.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

3040 MAACTRICHT Ellie Holland 65.1850.000 70.926 0.000 68.056% 30.000
5( )2( )

% % % % %

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 68.1480.000 65.185 0.000 66.667VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )30044263 3107122

% % % % %

45 MAGIC MOMENT Harriet Magee 60.3700.000 64.815 0.000 62.593VIC % 50.000
9( )5( )

% % % % %

39 NOBLE PARK NOBLE ONE Ella Robinson 61.4810.000 63.704 0.000 62.593VIC % 50.000
7( )6( )

1% % % % %

282 KIA ORA CHARMA Tansy Sagar 62.0370.000 62.778 0.000 62.408VIC % 70.000
6( )7( )60005939 3107122

% % % % %

40 PRINCESS KEIKILANI Haylea Wright 65.3700.000 59.074 0.000 62.222VIC % 80.000
4( )9( )

% % % % %

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 60.9260.000 60.000 0.000 60.463VIC % 90.000
8( )8( )

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 59.2590.000 57.963 0.000 58.611VIC % 100.000
10( )10( )

2% % % % %

4242 BRYNMILL MOONDANCE Kaitlyn Gledhill 58.5190.000 57.593 0.000 58.056VIC % 110.000
11( )11( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 12:34:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H:Jacqui Sayers Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

34 EPH JACKPOT Sydney Evans 58.5190.000 55.185 0.000 56.852VIC % 120.000
11( )12( )

% % % % %

23 LAKEVIEW VALENTINE Laura Bloomfield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS% % % % %

31 ARIZONA PRINCE Teagan Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS% % % % %

882 LAPRINCE Teagan Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

20093582 3200983

% % % % %

36 GLENEAGLES ROMEO Madeline Leeden 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30047646 3200984

% % % % %

15/01/2017 12:34:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H:Jacqui Sayers Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

92681 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 63.71472.143 0.000 0.000 67.929% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

473 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE Tansy Sagar 61.71467.286 0.000 0.000 64.500VIC % 20.000
2( )3( )30044263 3107122

% % % % %

3040 MAACTRICHT Ellie Holland 56.14368.429 0.000 0.000 62.286% 30.000
7( )2( )

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Olivia Mance 59.00063.286 0.000 0.000 61.143% 40.000
3( )5( )

% % % % %

39 NOBLE PARK NOBLE ONE Ella Robinson 56.57164.714 0.000 0.000 60.643VIC % 50.000
6( )4( )

% % % % %

40 PRINCESS KEIKILANI Haylea Wright 59.00061.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 60.000
3( )7( )

% % % % %

282 KIA ORA CHARMA Tansy Sagar 58.14360.700 0.000 0.000 59.422VIC % 70.000
5( )8( )60005939 3107122

% % % % %

45 MAGIC MOMENT Harriet Magee 54.00061.571 0.000 0.000 57.786VIC % 80.000
9( )6( )

% % % % %

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 55.28659.286 0.000 0.000 57.286VIC % 90.000
8( )9( )

% % % % %

4242 BRYNMILL MOONDANCE Kaitlyn Gledhill 51.57159.000 0.000 0.000 55.286VIC % 100.000
10( )10( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 1:56:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Carol SimpsonJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Mura Love (NZL)



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

92681 Linus WK Isabelle Luxmoore 74.445 35 67.929 35 70 1
473 Heatherton Park Surprise Tansy Sagar 66.667 32 64.500 34 66 2

3040 Maactricht Ellie Holland 68.056 33 62.286 33 66 3
4225 Karabil Park Janz Olivia Mance 69.815 34 61.143 32 66 4

39 Noble Park Noble One Ella Robinson 62.593 31 60.643 31 62 5
40 Princess Keikilani Haylea Wright 62.222 28 60.000 30 58 6

282 Kia Ora Charma Tansy Sagar 62.408 29 59.422 29 58 7
45 Magic Moment Harriet Magee 62.593 31 57.786 28 59 8
83 San Ambrosia Holly Lewis 60.463 27 57.286 27 54 9

4242 Brynmill Moondance Kaitlyn Gledhill 58.056 25 55.286 26 51 10
23 Lakeview Valentine Laura Bloomfield 0.000 0
34 EPH Jackpot Sydney Evans 56.852 24 24
36 Gleneagles Romeo Madeline Leeden 0.000 0
93 Ragamuffin II Demie Atherton 58.611 26 26

3379 Maxicat Tayla Carney 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Participation Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd 65.96274.038 0.000 0.000 70.000SA % 10.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 66.15467.115 0.000 0.000 66.635VIC % 20.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 65.00065.769 0.000 0.000 65.385VIC % 30.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity Sutherland 64.23166.154 0.000 0.000 65.193VIC % 40.000
7( )3( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

1764 MARAAHN EL SHAZAM Amy Reilly 65.38563.462 0.000 0.000 64.424% 50.000
4( )8( )

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel 65.57763.077 0.000 0.000 64.327VIC % 60.000
3( )10( )

% % % % %

1189 WALDARRAH KENTUCKY DELUXE Georgina Mock 64.23163.846 0.000 0.000 64.039VIC % 70.000
7( )6( )

% % % % %

1019 DRACMOORE MATTHEW Imogen Layfield 63.46263.462 0.000 0.000 63.462VIC % 80.000
9( )8( )

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose 60.57764.038 0.000 0.000 62.308% 90.000
12( )5( )

1% % % % %

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 60.57763.846 0.000 0.000 62.212VIC % 100.000
12( )6( )

% % % % %

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor 64.61559.615 0.000 0.000 62.115% 110.000
6( )12( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 10:50:28 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mura Love (NZL)Judge E: Carol Simpson Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 61.53860.385 0.000 0.000 60.962VIC % 120.000
11( )11( )30500366 1015466

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 61.92358.462 0.000 0.000 60.193VIC % 130.000
10( )14( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 60.00056.731 0.000 0.000 58.366% 140.000
14( )15( )

% % % % %

741 IN FAVOUR Abbey Martin 46.53858.654 0.000 0.000 52.596% 150.000
15( )13( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 10:50:29 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Mura Love (NZL)Judge E: Carol Simpson Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1800 CLASS CAPTURE Jemma Dodd 71.9570.000 0.000 0.000 71.957SA % 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

691 KAPETA KIP Alexandra Diprose 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

3680 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 67.609VIC % 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

4196 LANGTREE JUST DIVINE Natasha Moody 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 67.174VIC % 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

1649 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR Felicity Sutherland 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.652VIC % 50.000
5( )50018671 3200710

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel 65.4350.000 0.000 0.000 65.435VIC % 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

637 BOO T LICIOUS Amie Hourigan 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 64.783VIC % 70.000
7( )

% % % % %

1019 DRACMOORE MATTHEW Imogen Layfield 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130VIC % 80.000
8( )

1% % % % %

1189 WALDARRAH KENTUCKY DELUXE Georgina Mock 63.9130.000 0.000 0.000 63.913VIC % 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

1764 MARAAHN EL SHAZAM Amy Reilly 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 100.000
10( )

1% % % % %

336 WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS Sarah Sell 58.4780.000 0.000 0.000 58.478% 110.000
11( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 11:31:41 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 120.000
12( )

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 55.4350.000 0.000 0.000 55.435VIC % 130.000
13( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

741 IN FAVOUR Abbey Martin 50.6520.000 0.000 0.000 50.652% 140.000
14( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 11:31:41 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1800 Class Capture Jemma Dodd 70.000 35 71.957 35 70 1
3680 Kamber Merfyn Skye Wright 65.385 33 67.609 33 66 2
4196 Langtree Just Divine Natasha Moody 66.635 34 67.174 32 66 3
1649 Rivington Rock Star Felicity Sutherland 65.193 32 65.652 31 63 4

691 Kapeta Kip Alexandra Diprose 62.308 27 68.261 34 61 5
1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel 64.327 30 65.435 30 60 6
1764 Amy Reilly Maraahn El Shazam 64.424 31 62.609 26 57 7
1019 Dracmoore Mathew Imogen Layfield 63.462 28 64.130 28 56 8
1189 Waldarrah Kentucky Deluxe Georgina Mock 64.039 29 63.913 27 56 9

637 Boo T Licious Amie Hourigan 62.212 26 64.783 29 55 10
3403 Rare Diamond B Shaelyn Taylor 62.115 25 56.522 24 49 11

336 Wyann Touch of Class Sarah Sell 58.366 21 58.478 25 46 12
141 Highgrove Maxwell Smart Jorja Halsall 60.193 23 55.435 23 46 13
741 In Favour Abbey Martin 59.520 22 50.652 22 44 14

3448 Tapu Satine Isabella Bruehwiler 60.962 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4206 BWS CABARET Melissa Galloway 70.7690.000 0.000 71.154 70.962NZL % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 67.6920.000 0.000 70.000 68.846VIC % 20.000
6( ) 2( )

% % % % %

554 F1 JULIUS CAESER Sydney Evans 69.8080.000 0.000 67.692 68.750NSW % 30.000
2( ) 6( )

% % % % %

82 RVL RADIANT Rianna Percy 68.6540.000 0.000 67.885 68.270VIC % 40.000
3( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 67.8850.000 0.000 67.500 67.693SA % 50.000
4( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 67.3080.000 0.000 67.885 67.597NSW % 60.000
7( ) 4( )

% % % % %

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 66.9230.000 0.000 66.346 66.635VIC % 70.000
10( ) 8( )

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 67.3080.000 0.000 65.769 66.539VIC % 80.000
7( ) 9( )

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 67.8850.000 0.000 65.192 66.539VIC % 80.000
4( ) 10( )

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 67.1150.000 0.000 63.846 65.481VIC % 100.000
9( ) 12( )

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell 62.5000.000 0.000 68.077 65.289VIC % 110.000
14( ) 3( )

% % % % %

15/01/2017 1:07:38 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes 62.8850.000 0.000 65.192 64.039SA % 120.000
13( ) 10( )

% % % % %

1237 GOLDEN PLAINS FLICK Louisa Inge 64.0380.000 0.000 62.885 63.462VIC % 130.000
12( ) 14( )

1% % % % %

320 TATTINGER VDS Dana Krause 65.9620.000 0.000 59.038 62.500VIC % 140.000
11( ) 19( )

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 61.9230.000 0.000 62.692 62.308% 150.000
16( ) 15( )

% % % % %

5580 STRATUMS RHYTHM Sinead OReilly 62.3080.000 0.000 62.308 62.308NSW % 150.000
15( ) 17( )

% % % % %

1918 THE VELVETEEN RABBIT Emily Tickner 60.9620.000 0.000 61.538 61.250SA % 170.000
17( ) 18( )

% % % % %

909 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 59.6150.000 0.000 62.500 61.058VIC % 180.000
18( ) 16( )

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 58.2690.000 0.000 63.269 60.769VIC % 190.000
19( ) 13( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

406 AFRICAN DAISY Caitlin Butterworth 57.5000.000 0.000 57.500 57.500% 200.000
20( ) 20( )

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma 54.6150.000 0.000 54.231 54.423VIC % 210.000
21( ) 21( )

% % % % %

2 BITTERN PARK FORREST Imogen Walter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30044125 1019021

% % % % %

1903 WILLIAM PARK TROOPER Chari-lee Hoad 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1964 HATERO DE PB Sasha Tivey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 75.43571.739 0.000 0.000 73.587VIC % 10.000
1( )3( )

% % % % %

554 F1 JULIUS CAESER Sydney Evans 73.26171.739 0.000 0.000 72.500NSW % 20.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

4206 BWS CABARET Melissa Galloway 70.43571.957 0.000 0.000 71.196NZL % 30.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

1006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 70.43571.304 0.000 0.000 70.870NSW % 40.000
4( )5( )

% % % % %

364 RUBINGOLD Charlie Welsh 70.00070.870 0.000 0.000 70.435VIC % 50.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

82 RVL RADIANT Rianna Percy 71.08769.565 0.000 0.000 70.326VIC % 60.000
3( )8( )

% % % % %

3281 DEE JAY GOLD LABEL Skye Kennedy 67.17473.261 0.000 0.000 70.218VIC % 70.000
10( )1( )

% % % % %

1749 DANSON DEBONAIR Nicole Berry 67.82670.217 0.000 0.000 69.022SA % 80.000
9( )7( )

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Clair Arnold 68.26168.696 0.000 0.000 68.479VIC % 90.000
7( )9( )

% % % % %

320 TATTINGER VDS Dana Krause 68.26165.870 0.000 0.000 67.066VIC % 100.000
7( )13( )

% % % % %

855 GOWRIE PARK COGNAC Tamara Campain 65.43568.478 0.000 0.000 66.957% 110.000
12( )10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1B Date: Sunday, 15 January 2017

2017 Victorian Youth Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1883 FIRE AND MAGIC Phoebe Foulkes 66.28366.087 0.000 0.000 66.185SA % 120.000
11( )12( )

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO Jackson Stern 65.43566.522 0.000 0.000 65.979VIC % 130.000
12( )11( )

% % % % %

5580 STRATUMS RHYTHM Sinead OReilly 65.00065.870 0.000 0.000 65.435NSW % 140.000
14( )13( )

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell 64.34865.000 0.000 0.000 64.674VIC % 150.000
15( )15( )

% % % % %

1237 GOLDEN PLAINS FLICK Louisa Inge 62.60962.826 0.000 0.000 62.718VIC % 160.000
16( )18( )

% % % % %

1918 THE VELVETEEN RABBIT Emily Tickner 60.21763.696 0.000 0.000 61.957SA % 170.000
18( )16( )

% % % % %

406 AFRICAN DAISY Caitlin Butterworth 59.56563.478 0.000 0.000 61.522% 180.000
20( )17( )

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 60.00060.652 0.000 0.000 60.326VIC % 190.000
19( )19( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma 60.65260.000 0.000 0.000 60.326VIC % 190.000
17( )20( )

% % % % %

909 FIORELLO Kate Richmond 57.60958.478 0.000 0.000 58.044VIC % 210.000
21( )21( )

1% % % % %
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